ISO/TC 172/SC 7 N 403
Date: 1999-07-26
ISO/CD 16033-2
ISO/TC 172/SC 7
Secretariat: DIN
ISO/CD 16033 Ophthalmic optics and instruments — Information
interchange for commercial transactions in the field of Ophthalmic optics —
Part 2: Semifinished and Stocked Lenses

CODED
C AN..3 - AN..3
7036 CHARACTERISTIC C AN..35 C AN..3 Extra N° type code
7036 CHARACTERISTIC C AN..35 C AN..6 Extra code. Manufacturer
based
4051 CHARACTERISTIC RELEVANCE, CODED C AN..3 - AN..3
ISO/CD 16033-2 © ISO
56
Example :
CCI+++ADI:::73:181'
© ISO ISO/CD 16033-2
57
CAV CHARACTERISTIC VALUE
Segment N° 84 [C 1], Occurrence 5, Groupe N° 26 [C 999]
Tag Description Statut/Lg
(Standard)
Statut/Lg
(Subset)
Commentary
C889 CHARACTERISTIC VALUE M M
7111 CHARACTERISTIC VALUE, CODED C AN..3 - AN..3
1131 CODE LIST QUALIFIER C AN..3 - AN..3
3055 CODE LIST RESPONSIBLE AGENCY,
CODED
C AN..3 - AN..3
7110 CHARACTERISTIC VALUE C AN..35 C AN..30 Name of Extra
7110 CHARACTERISTIC VALUE C AN..35 C AN..30 Description text special Tint
ISO/CD 16033-2 © ISO
58
MEA MEASUREMENTS
Segment N° 85 [C 1], Occurrence 5, Groupe N° 26 [C 999]
Tag Description Statut/Lg
(Standard)
Statut/Lg
(Subset)
Commentary
6311 MEASUREMENT APPLICATION
QUALIFIER
M AN..3 M AN..3 "ST" = Surface treatment
C502 MEASUREMENT DETAILS C -
6313 MEASUREMENT DIMENSION, CODED C AN..3 - AN..3
6321 MEASUREMENT SIGNIFICANCE, CODED C AN..3 - AN..3
6155 MEASUREMENT ATTRIBUTE
IDENTIFICATION
C AN..17 - AN..17
6154 MEASUREMENT ATTRIBUTE C AN..70 - AN..70
C174 VALUE/RANGE C C
6411 MEASURE UNIT QUALIFIER M AN..3 M AN..3 "%" = percentage
6314 MEASUREMENT VALUE C AN..18 - AN..18
6162 RANGE MINIMUM C N..18 C N..2 Absorption Min
6152 RANGE MAXIMUM C N..18 C N..2 Absorption Max
6432 SIGNIFICANT DIGITS C N..2 - N..2
7383 SURFACE/LAYER INDICATOR,
CODED
C AN..3 C AN..3 Lens surface
"FR" = Front
"IN" = Inside
© ISO ISO/CD 16033-2
59
Example :
MEA+ST+++IN'
MEA+ST++%::25:75'
ISO/CD 16033-2 © ISO
60
PRI PRICE DETAILS
Segment N° 86 [M 1], Groupe N° 28 [C 2]
Function : unit purchase gross price, and net price
Tag Description Statut/Lg
(Standard)
Statut/Lg
(Subset)
Commentary
C509 PRICE INFORMATION C C